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
walking distance, $47.50. 22d andWashington. Bdwy. 61b4.

CLEAN!
Walking distance, 2 rooms and bath.

355 Hall, corner Park.
FURNISHED APT. AND SLEEP-

ING PORCH; PRIVATE BATH. S61
EAST W ASHINGT O N . CO R N E It 2STH

SUNNY' apartment, newly fur-
nished, light, heat and phone free; nearBroadway car line. 364 Grand ave. N."

EVELYN APTS.. 267 N. 21st st ,
furnished apt., reasonable rent. Marshall

THE EDELHOLM, 334 5th st. Modern 2
and fur. apt., private baths, $25
$35 per month.

HANTHORN APARTMENT.
Completely furnished apart-men- t:

2 disappearing beds. 251 12th st
MO D E K N 2- - roo m

rent reasonable.
'IHiC HEREFORD Sunny apt. $30'a Iso furnished rooms. 735 H o y t.
THREE outside rooms, porch, private bath

7271-- Miiwauiue st. Seilwood 1719
BENSON room modern apt,, completely

205 N. 20th. Bdwy. 4448.
GODFREY COURT, 500 Vancouver ave.,

modern. 2 rooms; adults. East 841
OUTSIDE furnished apt., bath,

Hanover Apts.. Broadway 2008.
FURNISHED apartments. Harrison Court,

394 Fifth St., corner Harrison.
front apt., rent reasonable. p

apts.. 1S7 I7th st. near Yamhill.
THE CHELTENHAM. 19th and Northrop.

3 and apartments. Bdwy. 3658.
SAN MARCO. E, STH and COUCH

MOD. APTS.; WILKIN G PIS. E. 1990
UNION AVE. and Killings wort o. iur. apt.

$21.50. All complete, concrete bldg.
ELBR1DGE apts.. : . ist; L and

apt. Reasonable Bdwy 4730
2 AND furnished apts. Front. East

815.
MORTON APTS. furnished apt.,

6'.7 Washington st. Bdwy. 10v8.
2 FU KN1SHED rooms with bath, 300

Russe'.l st. Phone East 4847.
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.

Modern, front apt. Mar. 6568.
FOR RENT apt.; no objection to

small child. East 6795.
ON E or housekeeping

cheap. Marshall 982.
modern, ground floor, walking

distance, west side. Phone Main 7422.
FURNISHED apt.; walking ll

tance. 7'6 Everett st. Ma 3716.
FLORENCE APTS.. 388 11th. 3 and 4- -

room apartments.
$25 apt., nictiy furnished, heat,

l.ght. private bath. 360 Chapman st.
FU RN1SH ED apt. for rent cheap.

East 9580: wa'.king distance.
1 AND apts , reasonable.

8 2S M . near Broadway.
ROOMS, kitchenette j nd ba;h. heat and
hot water furnished. 181 E. 16th st. S.

apt., furnished, children wel-
come; $3.50 wee... CaU at 394 ! Front.

FOR RENT modern bunir-lo-

hardwood floors, flrep.no.
buffet, fu'I cement bnmni fur-
nace, sleeping porch. 10O4 Tib-bet- s,

Waver:jch Heights. Rent
$."o per month; can giv le.Open for inspection.

PEKVM JORDAN.
323-- 4 Chamber of Com HMr

4th and Stark Sts. Bdwy. ;J49.

$35 MO:fc;iN house; Dutvh kitch-
en; dining room; living room: bedroom
and bath on first floor; 3 Wdronms

full ha? ment; wash trays, 40iJ
East 47th St.. S. E.
L. E Stemmera. 404 Oerllncr Bldg.

Main 6"1 or Tabnr 31' 24.

GO BLK, r., six to is, sevn-rootj- i hou,fruit trees, berries, enouch f v d fnr twe
cows, 1 wo larg gsrn it ml elite hen
yard, on block of hihUav. Coiumni
river and d po t . M i s. E 111 tn N us
ha u mi or. ohle or.

LADY, alone, owns niudri itlry
home, wishes to rent 4 room low- -r I
unfurnished; gas Move, Ivrt ricit y, b(h.to rongenil couple for mall rent, hlpcare of Uwn, near cur stw.. 30 piin. cut,
9r f ires. Ir.uuire '.'! Tny'.or st.

MODKRN luniKalow, living room, timing
room, kitchen, breakfast room, 3 bed-
rooms and bui h on f li t floor;

kimi iiiii-n-- i, lull 'Ulfllt,
wash trays, automatic hot wtr I

JIVIephone K 747H uftt-- P A. M. j

VERY large rooms, bathroom. tm-n- tand attic, fireplace and (urnme. a 44
E. 7th st. 2 doors off Broadway: a
newly painted and kalnnund ; t
grocery on Broadway; rent Wdin.
6 7S9.

hout-c- 4:;0 M ultiiomah St., 11 car
3d. newly renovated. $.'.0.

S2N E. Pth St.. $25. 5 rooms.
$326 E. 9th st.. I..". 5 root.
APPLY .M KTZGKH PA It K E fn

R'KMTIKK AJO 1NO.
Pianos moved 13 up; ) dy fr stftr

C on all crnted hoUMehoM Rood- -; 1ft us
Htlmate your work. Alia Transfer Stor- -
gCo. Pnon Bdwy. 2"T

NEW strictly modern burtrnlnw,
ail built-in.- cail Hfter noon. MJiiduV,
Monday aud Tuesday. 031 Rillin worthave., 1 block to Alberta car; Iur ti nut
for n le h 'so.
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